Vehicle classification guidelines.

Criteria

Mileage

Age

Tyres conditions”

Refurbishing Costs

All fluids refilled

Legal documentation and technical
inspection carried out

Service history

Exterior and interior cleaning & destickering
Roadworthy

Upgrading™

Warranty™

Notes

Regroovable tyres not allowed in PREMIUM category
*  Activity implemented only to insert a vehicle in PREMIUM category

*#% Optional

Product
Daily
Eurocargo
Tractor
Light Off Road / Off Road
Daily
Eurocargo
Tractor / Off Road
Light Range
Medium / Heavy Range
All
All

All

All
All
All
All

All

IVECO

CERTIFIED PRE-OWNED

PREMIUM mEm

<90.000
<150.000
<500.000
<75.000
<36 months
<36 months
<48 months
5 mm

7 mm

Totally refurbished
(cabin & mechanic)

Included

IVECO

CERTIFIED PRE-OWNED

PLUS [ ] ]

<110.000
<180.000
<600.000
<150.000
36-60 months
36-60 months
48-72 months
3 mm

3 mm

Mechanical
reconditioned

On Demand

IVECO

CERTIFIED PRE-OWNED

STANDARD [

>110.000
>180.000
>600.000
>150.000
>60 months
>60 months
>72 months
<3 mm

<3 mm

Roadworthy
condition

On Demand



